
.VIRGINIA
MARKETS HEIFERS: Steady To ,*.OO

Lower. M&L-l 300500 lbs. 46.50
53.00, 500700 lbs. 45.0063.50, 700
800 lbs. 47.0052.00. S-L&M&L-2 300
500 lbs. 43.5049.00, 500700 lbs.
45.0048.50.

Virginia
Auction Summary

700-1000 lbs. 52.5061.75. Urge 1
300600 lbs. 60.0069.75, 500-700 lbs.
57.5066.00, 700-1000 lbs. 53.0061.00.
Small 1 300600 lbs. 54.0066.50, 500-
700 lbs. 51.5064.00, 700-1000 lbs.
52 5068.75

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300600
lbs. 45.5063.00, 500-700 lbs. 43.50-
51.75,700-900 lbs. 41.0069.50. Urge
1300600 lbs. 48.5067.50,500-700 lbs.
48.0063.75, 700-900 lbs. 50.0064.00.
Small 1 300600 lbs. 42.0048.00,500
700 lbs. 41.0049.00, 700900 lbs.
48.50.

Nov. 14-20
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle AuctionReceipts: 11,403.

Trend: Steady to 3.00 Higher
Early But Closed 3.00 Lower.

STOCK COWS: Beef $305.00
$320.00, Few 200.00240.00.

Baby Calves 40.00100.00 mostly
40.0070.00.

South& SouthwestVa.
Nov. 14-20

Report supplied by VDA

SLAUGHTER COWS; Utility &

Commercial 2-4 33.00-38.00;
Canner & Cutters 1-3 24.7562.75.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1 & 2
43.25 & Down.STEERS; Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

64.50- 500-700 lbs. 54.0003.50,
700-1000 lbs. 50.00-59.00. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 65.50-78.00, 500-700 lbs.
55.50- 700-1000 lbs. 54.00-60.00.
Small 1 300600 lbs. 50.0065.00,500-
700 lbs. 50.0069.75, 700-1000 lbs.
51.0064.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300600
lbs. 45.0067.00, 500-700 lbs. 43.25-
57.50,700-900 lbs. 40.0061.25. Urge
1300600 lbs. 46.7568.00,500-700 lbs.
45.7564.50, 700-900 lbs. 42.00-48.501
Small 1300600 lbs. 42.0063.50,500-
700 lbs. 41.0060.50, 700-900 lbs.
42.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, November 16

Report supplied by auction

LAMBS; Trend- .40 Higher On
High Choice & Prime-Choice 2.00
Higher. Blue 0. High Choice &

Prime 72.90, Feeders 4.006.00
Higher. Red O. Choice 71.00;
Feeder Lambs Choice 76.50-77.00.

HOGS; Sows 1-3 32.00-38.00;
Boars 25.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prime Few
77.00, Good 57.0062.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-
Steady to 3.00 Higher. STEERS;
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 60.0069.75, 500
700 lbs. 58.0069.25, 7001000 lbs.
52.5061.00. Holstein 3001000 37.75-
46.00. S-L&M&L-2 300600 lbs. 54.00
68.50, 500700 lbs. 52.5064.00, 700
1000 lbs. 51.5068.75. FEEDER
BULLS: Steady To 1.00 Higher.
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 55.0065.00; 500
700 lbs. 49.0068.25. S-L&M&L-2 300
500 lbs. 47.5064.00; 500700 lbs.
44.0048.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 48.0064.00.
Westminster

Livestock Auction
Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, Nov. 12

Report suppliedby auction

Northern Va. AuctionSummary
Nov. 14-20

Report suppliedbyVDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

57.00-69.00, 500-700 lbs. 55.0049.25,
SLAUGHTER COWS: Urge

WANTED
Layer contracts with efficient
producers having 30,000 plus bird
capacity. Respond to;

Lancaster Farming
P.O. Box 366, A-75

Lititz, PA 17543

I&J* TED WA

Livestock Hauling
Local and Long Distance

111 Little Washington Rd. Call Evenings
Downingtown, Pa. 19335 ,5) 943.3324

■arm Inf, ituri

f Livestock market and auction news
Run |l.OO Lower. HighYield 38.00
40.00; Utility 34.00-38.00; Canners
31.00- Shelly 30.00-Down.
Bulls- Large Run. Good 44.00-48.00;
Medium 40.00-44.00. Fed Steers-
Low Choice 57.00-59.50; Good53.00
57.00; Holstein Standard Good
40.00- Fed Heifers- Few Good
To 50.00. Veal Calves- $2.00 Higher.
Choice Few To 79.00; Standard &

Good 65.00-72.00; Killers 80-100 lb.
54.00- Weak/Rough 45.00
Down. Farm Calves- Good
Demand. Holstein Bulls 100-120 lb.
75.00- ; 90-100 lb. 60.00-79.00.

Butcher Hogs- US #1 & 3 215-240 lb.
To $45.00; 270-290 lb. 40.0041.75; 1
Lot 319 Lb. At 41.00. Boars- 400-700
lb. 130.00-3L75-.

STOCK CATTLE: 175 Hd.
Steers- 300-900 lb. Choice 56.00
60.00; Good 50.00-56.00; Medium
45.00- Heifers- Choice 48.00
54.00; Good 44.0049.00; Medium
40.0044.00. Bulls- Choice 55.00
59.00; Good 50.00-55.00; Medium
42.0049.00. Lambs- Choice To
Prime $68.00-75.00; Good To Choice
60.00- Sheep- $lO.OO-25.00.
Goats- Large Mature $40.00-56.00;
Medium 25.0040.00. Pigs & Shoats-
-130 Hd. 15-30 lb. $16.00-21.00; 3060
lb. 22.00-35.00; 6080 lb. 30.0039.00;
By The Lb. 90130 lb. $38.0041.00;
Stock Boars 200350 lb. 28.0032.50.
Sows- 500650 lb. 38.0039.75.

This week’s sale was the
BIGGEST we ever fiarf. Thanks for
your support. We appreciate all the

| LIVESTOCK HAULING |

{Dependable Service 3
6Possum Bottom Tractors I

and Trailers v
w Call Anytime I
£ Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. j
| L. Robert Frame Manager I

(Office 717-442-4181 |
Office & Home: 215-458-5060 X
Office & Home: 215-458-8518 |

v S

good comments we have been
getting about our new barn. That
makes all our hard work of
rebuilding worthwhile.

Next State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale will he November 22nd at 1:30
P.M.

Results of Nov. 1, 1985 Feeder
Pig sale. US #1 & 2, 55 hd. 26-27 lb.
$lOl-114 -1&2110 Hd. 35-39 lb. $lOO-
- 1 26 hd. 47 Lb. $lOl, 1 & 2 362
Hd. 40-49 Lb. $BO-92, 1 & 2 240 Hd.
50-59 Lb. $75-91, 1 & 2 56 Hd. 64-68
Lb. $74-82, 1 & 2 232 Hd. 70-77 Lb.
$7O-82,1 &2 22 Hd. 82-85Lb. $69-73,
1& 2 6 Hd. 95 Lb. $58,2 37 Hd. 27-39
Lb. $77-87,2.77 Hd. 4(452Lb. $79-93,
214 Hd. 67 Lb. $79-50,2 &3 6 Hd. 32
Lb. $78,2& 310 Hd., 51 Lb. $69.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, Nov. 18

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 270 head of

horses, mulesand ponies.
Market steady.
Driving horses 250.0H50.00.
Riding horses 250.00-475.00.
Registered horses 550.00-800.00.
Lightweight killers 150.00-225.00;
Heavyweight killers 275.00-

3%2res ponies 30.00-70.00; Colts
10.00-20.00; Gelding ponies 30.00-
70.00.

Larger ponies 100.00-150.00.,

WORK IN
WARMTH!

INSULATION KEEPS
COLD OUT
WARMTH IN'

You vt tumid
xtur Wings'

RedWi
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE. PA 17566
717-786-2795

CLOSED WEDNESDAYS

CRIPPLED AND
DISABLED

Cows, Steers & Bulls
For Slaughter Under
USDA Inspection
Call Wayne Taylor

Lapp
ENERGY FREE DRINKERS

No Gas/No Beefric

Drinkers have a new unique baffled
drinkingdesignmanufactured from
a durablepolyproduct. A 2-hole
40 gallon anda 1-hole 4 gallon
for allkinds of livestock, including
horses, sheep, pigs, etc.

Manufactured By

SOUDERSBURG MFG.
116N. Soudersburg Rd., Gordonville, PA 17529

Authorized Dealer;

lASTERCO. REISTSV
SHOW-EASE LAPPS
STALL CO. SHARPENING

573Willow Rd. SERVICE
Lancaster, PA 17601 RD 2

(717) 299-2538 Myerstown, PA 17067
Dealer Inquiries Invited

TOP PRICES
FOR DOWN, CRIPPLED

AND AS IS
COWS, BULLS & STEERS

Slaughtered Under
Federal Inspection

Paid On Dressed Weight
Tom Mulvaney

Livestock Trucking
(201)454-4247

HANDLING;
Warren, Hunterdon, Sussex

And Somerset Counties, New Jersey

Tar *4!
Lehigh Counties IS I] )J

IN PENNALAN(
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